Video | Mega Pixel and HD Lenses
As CCTV cameras can now capture even higher picture
resolutions through the use of HD sensor technology and
advanced processing, the lenses also need to have an
optical resolution that allows the camera to work at its
optimal point.
This range of mega pixel lenses meets these high
requirements and provides long and reliable operation

Operating Humidity Up to 93% non-condensing
Certification CE (DC-iris models)
Ordering Information
VLM-0814-MP Fixed-focus Mega Pixel
Lens
3 Mega Pixel, 8 mm fixed-focus, f1.4, 2/3-
inch lens, manual iris
VLM-0814-MP
VLM-1214-MP Fixed-focus Mega Pixel
Lens
3 Mega Pixel, 12 mm fixed-focus, f1.4, 2/3-
inch lens, manual iris
VLM-1214-MP
VLM-1614-MP Fixed-focus Mega Pixel
Lens
3 Mega Pixel, 16 mm fixed-focus, f1.4, 2/3-
inch lens, manual iris
VLM-1614-MP
VLM-2514-MP Fixed-focus Mega Pixel
Lens
3 Mega Pixel, 25 mm fixed-focus, f1.4, 2/3-
inch lens, manual iris
VLM-2514-MP
VLM-3V1228-MP Varifocal Mega Pixel lens
3 Mega Pixel, 12-36 mm varifocal, f2.8, 2/3-
inch lens, manual iris
VLM-3V1228-MP
VLM-2V0414-MP Varifocal Mega Pixel
Lens
3 Mega Pixel, 4-8 mm varifocal, f1.4, 1/2-
inch lens, manual iris
VLM-2V0414-MP